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Tuition Fees 2017-2018 School Year 
First Year Student Enrollment Fee:  $500.00 (one-time fee due at enrollment) 

 

 

 

 

 
Grade 

 

 

Total 

Tuition and 

Fees 

10% Deposit 

Required at 

Registration 
(Non-

Refundable) 

 

 

 

 
10 Month 

 

 

 

 
12 Month 

 

Toddler ½ Day, 5-Day Program 
18mos-3yrs 9:00am-12:00pm 

 
$9,571.00 

 
$957.10 

 
$861.40 

 
$717.85 

 

Toddler ½ Day, 3-Day Program 
(Monday, Tuesday Wednesday)  
Or (Wednesday, Thursday, Friday) 

18mos-3yrs 9:00am-12:00pm 

 
$7,178.00 

 
$717.80 

 
$646.05 

 
$538.35 

 

Toddler Full Day, 5-Day Program 
18mos-3yrs 9:00am-3:00pm 

 
$11,565.00 

 
$1,156.50 

 
$1,040.85 

 
$867.40 

 

Pre-Primary ½ Day, 5-Day Program 
3yrs old only 8:45am-12:00pm 

 
$9,756.00 

 
$975.60 

 
$878.05 

 
$731.70 

 

Pre-Primary Full Day, 5-Day 

Program 
3-6yrs old 8:45am-2:45pm 

 
$11,792.00 

 
$1,179.20 

 
$1,061.30 

 
$884.40 

 

Elementary/Middle School 

Program 
1st-8th Grade 8:00am-3:00pm 

 
$15,197.00 

 
$1,519.70 

 
$1,367.75 

 
$1,139.80 

 

INCLUDED IN TUITION 
Music Supplies (Toddler & Pre-Primary) 

Classroom Supplies (Pre-Primary & Elementary) 

Field Trips (Toddler/Pre-Primary & Elementary) 

ADDITIONAL 
Uniforms (Pre-Primary Explorers & Elementary) 

End-Of-Year Field Trip and/or Exceptional Field Trips (Pre-Primary Explorers & Elementary) 

OPTIONAL  
Fundraisers 

Pizza Day 

 Extended Day  
        Morning 7:00am - Class Start Time: $1,180.00 /year  

        Afternoon 2:45pm – 6:00pm: $1,765.00/year  

        Morning and Afternoon: $2,350.00/year 

Payment plans available for morning and/or afternoon extended day care.  The extended day morning care begins at 

7:00am; the extended day afternoon care closes at 6:00pm. Any pick-up after 6:00pm will be billed at $1.00/minute. 

Extended Day Only (EDO) care is provided on non-school days for the children enrolled in the Extended Day Program at 

an additional cost of $40/day.  Drop off care may be available for our non-extended day families based on availability for 

an additional cost of $50/day. 

Drop off care is available at a charge of $10.00/hour, (the hour is not prorated) per child on a daily, prearranged basis.  

Parents must sign the children out in the office at the end of the day, otherwise the maximum hours may be charged. 

10 Month Payment Plans:  First payment is due August 1st, last payment is due May 1st  

12 Month Payment Plans:  First payment is due June 1st, last payment is due May 1st  

 
 TUITION IS DUE ON THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH PAYABLE VIA ONLINE BILL PAYMENT 

Alternative payment plans may be arranged in advance. 

5% late fee after the 5th, 10% after the 10th and 15% after the 15th. 


