

Tuition Fees 2017-2018 School Year

First Year Student Enrollment Fee: \$500.00 (one-time fee due at enrollment)

Grade	Total Tuition and Fees	10% Deposit Required at Registration (Non-Refundable)	10 Month	12 Month
Toddler ½ Day, 5-Day Program 18mos-3yrs 9:00am-12:00pm	\$9,571.00	\$957.10	\$861.40	\$717.85
Toddler ½ Day, 3-Day Program (Monday, Tuesday Wednesday) Or (Wednesday, Thursday, Friday) 18mos-3yrs 9:00am-12:00pm	\$7,178.00	\$717.80	\$646.05	\$538.35
Toddler Full Day, 5-Day Program 18mos-3yrs 9:00am-3:00pm	\$11,565.00	\$1,156.50	\$1,040.85	\$867.40
Pre-Primary ½ Day, 5-Day Program 3yrs old only 8:45am-12:00pm	\$9,756.00	\$975.60	\$878.05	\$731.70
Pre-Primary Full Day, 5-Day Program 3-6yrs old 8:45am-2:45pm	\$11,792.00	\$1,179.20	\$1,061.30	\$884.40
Elementary/Middle School Program 1 st -8 th Grade 8:00am-3:00pm	\$15,197.00	\$1,519.70	\$1,367.75	\$1,139.80

INCLUDED IN TUITION

Music Supplies (Toddler & Pre-Primary)
Classroom Supplies (Pre-Primary & Elementary)
Field Trips (Toddler/Pre-Primary & Elementary)

ADDITIONAL

Uniforms (Pre-Primary Explorers & Elementary)
End-Of-Year Field Trip and/or Exceptional Field Trips (Pre-Primary Explorers & Elementary)

OPTIONAL

Fundraisers

Pizza Day

Extended Day

Morning 7:00am - Class Start Time: \$1,180.00 /year

Afternoon 2:45pm - 6:00pm: \$1,765.00/year

Morning and Afternoon: \$2,350.00/year

Payment plans available for morning and/or afternoon extended day care. The extended day morning care begins at 7:00am; the extended day afternoon care closes at 6:00pm. Any pick-up after 6:00pm will be billed at \$1.00/minute.

Extended Day Only (EDO) care is provided on non-school days for the children enrolled in the Extended Day Program at an additional cost of \$40/day. Drop off care may be available for our non-extended day families based on availability for an additional cost of \$50/day.

Drop off care is available at a charge of \$10.00/hour, (the hour is not prorated) per child on a daily, prearranged basis. Parents must sign the children out in the office at the end of the day, otherwise the maximum hours may be charged.

10 Month Payment Plans: First payment is due August 1st, last payment is due May 1st

12 Month Payment Plans: First payment is due June 1st, last payment is due May 1st

TUITION IS DUE ON THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH PAYABLE VIA ONLINE BILL PAYMENT

Alternative payment plans may be arranged in advance.

5% late fee after the 5th, 10% after the 10th and 15% after the 15th.